
Gondia - Bhagalpur Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/08893xx - Exp - SECR 
G/Gondia Junction to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

25h 15m - 1187 km - 29 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 G Gondia Junction 11:20 0 1 0 78 311 SECR
2 DGG Dongargarh 12:16 12:18 2m 0 1 73 86 353 SECR
3 RJN Raj Nandgaon 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 104 48 314 SECR
4 DURG Durg Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 1 135 64 317 SECR
5 R Raipur Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 172 82 315 SECR
6 TLD Tilda Neora 14:33 14:35 2m 0 1 210 68 293 SECR
7 BYT Bhatapara 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 236 51 273 SECR
8 BSP Bilaspur Junction 15:55 16:10 15m 0 1 283 62 292 SECR
9 AKT Akaltara 16:36 16:38 2m 0 1 310 22 283 SECR
10 CPH Champa Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 335 67 283 SECR
11 BUA Baradwar 18:04 18:06 2m 0 1 351 74 260 SECR
12 SKT Sakti 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 366 72 237 SECR
13 KHS Kharsia 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 381 82 SECR
14 RIG Raigarh 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 415 88 218 SECR
15 BRJN Brajrajnagar 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 475 16 SECR
16 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 487 62 231 SER
17 ROU Rourkela Junction 22:10 22:20 10m 0 1 588 58 218 SER
18 CKP Chakradharpur 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 689 57 234 SER
19 CNI Chandil Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 751 75 182 SER
20 PRR Purulia Junction 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 805 49 234 SER
21 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 844 45 155 SER
22 ASN Asansol Junction 03:45 04:15 30m 2 881 50 106 ER
23 CRJ Chittaranjan 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 906 70 178 ER
24 MDP Madhupur Junction 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 963 53 248 ER
25 JSME Jasidih Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 0 2 992 26 260 ER
26 JAJ Jhajha 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 1036 71 138 ECR
27 KIUL Kiul Junction 08:50 09:30 40m 2 1089 28 153 ECR
28 AHA Abhaipur 10:20 10:22 2m 0 2 1112 47 52 ER
29 JMP Jamalpur Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 2 1134 32 39 ER
30 SGG SultanGanj 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 1163 41 44 ER
31 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 12:35 0 2 1187 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (11:04)

Sep 17 2024 (11:04)

1

1


